57
58
59

61
62
63
64

NN

42E
43E
158
165
175

185

4N
195

5N
20s
215
225

235
7N
8N

245
10N
255
1IN
265
275

. 44E

285
295
308
12N
45E
4LEE
31S

3

UL LLLLLWOLLWLLMMMMMMMMMmMMMM

121
56
34

73
112
119

96
124
100
114

86
110

92
128
109
118
116
122

98
126
101
117
102

83

54

97

78

115
46
25
95

108

W

10
16
20
22
26
27
32
33
37

62
64
&6
68
72
74
75
77
81
85
87
89
94

Robert Davies
Les Andrew
Geoff Owen

Pat Jeffs
Martyn Buckle
Richard Wilson
John Parkinson
Karl Jones
Daniel Harper
Lee Matthews
Malcolm Hague
Steven Fuller
Jim Perkins
Nigel Grant
John Jones
Martin Noble
Jon Rees

Angus Mathieson
Pamela White
Brian Hooley
Carole Brown
John Hargreaves
Rob MacDougall
Phil Robson
Anda Campbell
Gavin Gray
Steven Smith
Mick Glasby
Duncan Maclver
J. MacGillivray
John Haygarth
Eddie 0'Donnell
Peter Butler
Paul Odlum

Ron Beecroft
Derek Carless
Bob Jeffs

Paul Dyas

Don Whitehurst
Wynne Jenkins
David Cowan
Bob Bean
Lindsay Shaw
John Jones
John Cope
Graeme Wood
Mike Powell

A. Richardson
Margaret Varey
John Cavendish
Gus Morrison
Tim Wharton
Rob Walker
¥il Onions
Terry Griffin
Keith Turner
Andrew Riley
Dave Roberts
Bob Stoker

Highland
Alwoodley
NWCC

MbMC
Vauxhall
D Brown
Ilkley
Liverpool
Clitherce
C&A

MCMRC
Bradford
CsMA
Blackrod
Sl'waite
RAF

Sheff Stu
Dunf'line
Ilkley
ERO

Selby
Spr'hill
Mull
BTRDA
Lanark
Dunf'line
Redditch
RAF
Dunf'line
Dunf'line
R&P
Dunf'line
Clitheroe
ERO

RAF
BTRDA
MWMC
BTRDA
C&A

RAF

Mull
YSCC
Clwyd
NWCC
Ripon
ERO
Hudd' fld
Preston
N Humber
BTRDA
Dunf'line
Clitheroe
ERO
Severn
Eastwood
Spr'hill
Trackrod
Wallasey
Trackrod

Neil Frazer

Ian Sharp
Martin L1l-Jones
John Broughton
Steve McPherson
Trevor Williams
Izin Hobson
Tony Williamson
Simon Hartley
Tom Last

Mike Phillips
Paul Adams
Adrian Gladwin
Nick Jeffrey
John Hird

Dave Boulton
Tim Stannard
Robt Mathieson
Barry Dove
Lesley Hooley
Rachel Burley
Terry Martin
John McCrone
Glen Hogg

Max Ketchin
Nial McCall

Al Douglas
Graham Watson
Kevin MacIver
Gary Kennedy
Yvonne Coppin
Eddie O'Donnell
Keith Gordon
Keith Wain

Mike Kidd

Pete Forrester
Richie Pearl
Stuart Derry
Huw Owen

David Campbell
David Cowan
Dave Cabena
John Smith
Robert Jones
Shaun Argent
Alan Tomkinson
Graham Coates
Dave Yoods
Phillip Craven
Peter Durrant
Fergus Gray
Jerry Wharton
Alexis Harper
Keith Griffiths
Mike Smith

Ian Lambert
Gordon Sneddon
Jerry Lucas
John Renny

Highland
Alwoodley
Harlech
MWMC
Vauxhall
D Brown
Ilkley
Liverpool
Clitheroe
C&A
MCMRC

S Shore
CSMA
Blackrod
Sl'waite
RAF
Sheff Stu
Dunf'line
Ilkley
ERO
Selby
Spr'hill
Mull
BTRDA
Lanark
Dunf'line
Redditch
RAF
Dunf'line
Dunf'line
A&P
Dunf'line
Clitheroce
ERO

RAF
BTRDA
MWMC
BTRDA
C&A

RAF

Mull
YSCC
Clwyd
NWCC
Ripon
ERO
Hudd' fld
Preston
N Humber
BTRDA
Dunf'line
Clitherce
ERO
Severn
Eastwood
Spr'hill
Trackrod
wallasey
Trackrod

Escort 2000
Peugeot 104ZS
Manta 2000
Sunbeam 1600
Nova 1300
Sunbeam 1600
Escort 2000
Escort 1600
Mini 1300
Capri 1700
Cooper S 1300
Escort 1300
Golf 1600
Renault 15G
Escort 1600
Cooper 1000
Triumph TR7
Fiesta 1000
Escort RS2000
Escort 1600
Mini 1300
Escort 1300
Escort 2000
Escort RS1600
Escort 1600
Clan Crusader
Avenger 1600
Escort 1600
Escort RS2000
Escort 1300
Kadett GTE
Escort 1600
Fiesta 1300
Escort 2000

Escort 2200
Escort 2000
Peugeot 205GTI
Escort 2000
Escort RSZ000
Samba 1285
Sunbeam 2000
Escort RS2000
Avenger 1600
Sunbeam 1850
Escort 2200
Escort RS2000
Escort 2000
Escort 2000
Escort 1600
Sunbeam 1600
Clan Crusader
Escort 1600
Peugeot 205GTI
Escort 2100
Escort RS2000
Capri 1600
Escort 2000
Escort 2000
Escort 1600

IF
IF
2F
3
4F
S5F
5F
SF
6F
7F
7F
oF
12F

74.12
75.20
78.52
80.38
82.53
84,20
86.16
86.36
87.02
88.02
88.07
88.57
90.08
92.41
95.08
98.03
99.33

101.24
106.21
107.34
109.50

92.51
95.13
97.46
68.36
72.54
63.21
65.56
94.59
92.18
51.47
52.41
64.56
56.38

>0



